

# Product Spec Sheet



## Premium Glazed Apple Fritter

Premium yeast raised donut offers the taste of fresh apples, swirled with cinnamon and topped with a thick coating of sweet glaze. Fully finished, thaw-and-sell. Optimized for driving store ROI. Perfect for bakery cases & coffee combos.

Nutrition Facts	
4 servings per container	
<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>4.5 oz donut (128g)</b>
<b>Amount Per serving:</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>430</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 19g	<b>29%</b>
Saturated Fat 9g	<b>46%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 350mg	<b>14%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 59g	<b>20%</b>
Dietary Fiber 2g	<b>7%</b>
Total Sugars 26g	
Includes Added Sugars	
<b>Protein</b> 5g	
Vitamin D	
Calcium	15%
Iron	10%
Potassium	
* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

<b>PCB Product Code #:</b>	337
<b>Unit UPC:</b>	7-97884-33718-5
<b>Inner Case UPC:</b>	7-97884-33719-2
<b>Case UPC:</b>	7-97884-33720-8
<b>Gross Case Weight:</b>	7.9 lbs
<b>Net Case Weight:</b>	6.75 lbs
<b>Unit Weight:</b>	4.5 oz
<b>Case Cube:</b>	0.84 ft <sup>3</sup>
<b>Pallet Configuration:</b>	40" x 48" standard GMA pallet 8 cases per layer, 13 layers, 104 per pallet
<b>Case Pack:</b>	6 - 4 count inner packs
<b>Outer Case Dimension:</b>	6.25" x 11.69" x 19.94"
<b>Inner Case Dimension:</b>	1.88" x 9.75" x 11.25"
<b>Unit Dimension:</b>	1" x 4.5" x 4.5"
<b>Storage Requirement:</b>	Store frozen (not refrigerated). Thaw at room temperature for one hour prior to merchandising (Store between -20 and 10 °F)
<b>Frozen Shelf Life:</b>	15 months
<b>Thawed Shelf Life:</b>	1 day opened individual donut
<b>Allergens:</b>	Wheat, Milk, Eggs, Soy *Produced in a facility that also processes peanuts & tree nuts
<b>Bioengineered Statement:</b>	Contains Bioengineered Food Ingredients
<b>Certifications:</b>	Kosher
<b>Country of Origin:</b>	USA
<b>Ingredients:</b>	Enriched Wheat Flour Bleached (Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Vegetable Shortening (Palm And/Or Cottonseed And/Or Canola Oil), Water, Apples, Soybean Oil, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Dextrose, Yeast, Food Starch-Modified, Corn Syrup, Cinnamon, Salt, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Baking Soda), Natural And Artificial Flavors, Mono & Diglycerides, Corn Starch, Maltodextrin, Soy Flour, Dry Whey, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Corn Syrup Solids, Calcium Carbonate, Agar, Whole Egg, Soy Lecithin, Locust Bean Gum, Corn Oil, Beta Carotene As Color, Azodicarbonamide (Dough Conditioner), Alpha Tocopherols As Preservative, Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid (Dough Conditioner), Calcium Sulfate, Cellulose Gum.

Item



Inner



Case

